
NAME
NOM

Leonard A C
Lepage A
Lepage L P.
Lepage L, Miss
Lepage L, Mrs
Lepage M
Lepage Roger
Lepine J, Mrs
Leroux C, Miss
Leroux L, Mrs
Leroux M
Lessard L
Lessard Mario
Lessard-Groulx C
tétang R
Letendre R
Lethbridge Denise, Mme
Levasseur S
Levesque Conrad
Lévesque.D
Lévesque Nicole
Lévis G
Lévis R
Lewis Elwyn
Libralesso A
Licari A S
Licari Wilfrid-Guy
Lies D
Lilius P A
Li11ie.Robin
Limlaw L, Miss
Lindsay H, Mrs
Lindsay M J
Lisk G E
Little H
Lloyd Maureen
Lobo F, Mrs
Lochhead I G
Lockhead R
Logan L, Miss
Lohnes D
Lomow N
Lonergan T
Loney N, Mrs
Long B
Long S, Mrs
Long W G
Longo Lucy C, Mrs
Longtin Richard
Lonmo 0 V
Looker S
Loomer Robie
Looye Dick
Loranger Julie
Loriot L P
Lortie. Marc
Loten N
Lotto V G
Louch B, Mrs
Lovett J

LOCAL

5-1851
2-9828
6-4736
4-3520
4-3518
4-4720
2-5788
4-3518
4-3617

(59)3-7036
2-2221
6-2727
2-9919
5-6248
6-8589

(59)3-7474
2-6668
2-3866
6-0400

(59)3-6120
2-3866
6-2942
2-2991
4-4130
6-4286
4-40â3
2-9588

(59)3-6280
(59)3-7824
(59)3-6585

2-6845
2-3761
6-1779
2-5842
2-3866
2-5333
2-3042
6-2964

(59)3-7010
4-3621

(59)3-4014
4-4720
2-2225
2-0665

(59)3-7841
4-3541
4-4720
7-3580
2-8927
6-0675
5-9401
2-7332

(59)3-5420
2-6902
2-5452
6-4484

(59)3-6585
4-4740
6-9386
7-7939

DIVISION BUILDING
DIRECTION EDIFICE

MINA
ABM
MAM
.MPD
MPD
TER
MGL
MPO
MPD
ABSR
ADTB
RCR
SCA
MGIC
XDA
APG
SCDF
MGTC
SID
zSS
MGTC
MFFP
PSD
TDO
EEF
TDM
GAF
ETT
UGP
CGL
MGT
MGTA
MGI
SIC
MGTC
ABM
IDR
ETT
TFB
MPD
MGTC
TER
ETN
PSP
UGP
MPD
TER
PPTF
APS
TIM
RCT
MINT
CML
RSR
ZSSG
RCR
CGL
TED
MGIM
PPR

Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
P1 du Centre
P1 du Centre
Fontaine
Pearson
P1 du Centre
P1 .du Centre
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Fontaine
Pearson
Fontaine
Pearson
Pearson.
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
P1 du Centre
Pearson
Fontaine
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
P1 du Centre
Fontaine
P1 du Centre
Pearson
Pearson
CO Howe
Pearson
Pearson
.Pearson
Pearson,
Pearson
Pearson
Fontaine
Pearson
P1 du Centre

24

ROOM
PIECE

A10
D3
A3
6
6
10
81 147
6
6
D3
Di
A5 149
C5 223
A4 120
Al 147
D4 107
C5
AG 145
C2 268
A2 120
AG 145
Di
A5 236
7
C3 222
7
A4
83 204
B3 140
A4
Al 171
Al,171
AG 248
C2 312
AG 145
D3
A6
83 204
A8
6
AG 145
10
B3 204
C3
B3 140
6
10
5
D4 178
C6 163
11E
B5
C5 120
A5 166
BG 190
A5 146
A4
10
AG 310
5

RESIDENCE

561-5148
561-6148
684-0234
663-9159

731-5707
561-2890
745-2180.

232-7078

663-5831

771-1382
551-5335
643-2382
643-3375

235-8983
663-1494
561-0815
521-1342
235-5434
235-7368
744-6060

521-3755
722-0618
820-3958

230-0084
235-2722
225-4054

523-5677
827-0637
749-3812
225-4745
829-9629
721-4926
233-9698
521-2371
521-8212
521-4431

731-2366
561 -5302
729-4493
749-4573
235-2175

230-2266

748-7944
225-0320
521-8382

235-3184
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